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Mortgage Participants 

Company Name Email Address Mailing Address City, State ZIP Work # 
Home Mortgage of America Jenny Parker Jparker@HMOAI.com 114 East Moulton Street Decatur AL 35601 256-260-5700 

Home Mortgage of America Brenda Walker Bwalker@HMOAI.com 114 East Moulton Street Decatur AL 35601 256-260-5700 

First Mortgage Group Clint McLeroy fmcclint@bellsouth.net 118 E. Moulton Street, Top Floor Decatur AL 35601 256-350-6376 

Renasant Bank Tammy Snider tsnider@renasant.com P.O. Box 2255 Decatur AL 35601 256-351-4372 

Renasant Bank Elaine K. Maxey emaxey@renasant.com 1830 Modaus Road SW Decatur AL 35601 256-301-6437 

PNC Mortgage Cedric Williams cedric.williams@PNCMortgage.com 251 Johnston St., SE, Suite 205 Decatur AL 35601 256-340-7084 

Platinum Mortgage Inc. Jamie Hughes jhughes@callplatinumfirst.com 2314 6th Ave., SE Decatur AL 35601 256-355-4536 

Platinum Mortgage Inc. Janet Smith janetsmith@callplatinumfirst.com 2314 6th Ave., SE Decatur AL 35601 256-355-4536 

Compass Bank Donna Frost donna.frost@compassbank.com 404 Well St., NE Decatur AL 35601 256-552-4452 

Southpoint Bank Darleen Hill dbhill22@bellsouth.net 1314 6th Ave., SE Decatur AL 35601 256-308-9722 

Peoples Mortgage Heath Kirby hkirby@peoplesbankal.com 401 Lee St., NE  Decatur AL 35601 256-754-0048 

Regions Mortgage Maria Brown maria.brown@regions.com	
   1209 Point Mallard Parkway Decatur AL 35601 256-552-9356 

 
  


